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MODEL

Model type
body type

color

Engine capacity
power (hp)
Gearbox

fuel type

Fuel consumption (combined /100 km.)

length

width

height

clearance

Trunk volume

load capacity

air-conditioner

Central locker

steering wheel amplifier
Steering wheel height adjustment
armchairs' heating

Adjusting the driver's seat
Multi-function on-board computer
Carter protector

Rear cargo doors

Side cargo doors

ABS - anti-lock system

ESP / ASR - stabilization system
EBD - brake distribution system
AFU - extreme braking system
2 airbags

Cabin and trunk divider

fog headlights

Tire size

e-mail windows

seats

Audio system

Spare tire

COMBO

COMBO CARGO COMBO CARGO XL

van
White

1.5 Bluehdi
100
manual
Diesel
57 L.
4403mMm.
1927TmMm
1796mm
160mm.
700Kkg.
33m3
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+

205/60R16 C
+

cloth
+

+
+

van
White

1.5 Bluehdi
100
manual
Diesel
57L.
4753mm.
1927TmMm
1796mm
160mMm.
800kg.
4.4mM3
+
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ABOUT COMPANY

Since 2023, Mekre LLC has officially become the representative of the German automobile brand OPEL
in Georgia. Authorized showroom and service center is located in Thilisi, D. Agmashenebeli Alley 118

Model line includes:

Working hours
Mon-Fri - 10:00 - 18:00
Saturday 10:00 - 15:00

® | ight vehicles

Crossover, hatchback, passenger
® Commercial vehicles

Van

opel.com.ge

+995 55712 62 12 D.Agmashenebeli Alley 118 Opel Georgia opelgeorgia_official



