

MODEL	COMBO	
Model type	COMBO CARGO	COMBO CARGO XL
body type	van	van
color	White	White
Engine capacity	1.5 Bluehdi	1.5 Bluehdi
power (hp)	100	100
Gearbox	manual	manual
fuel type	Diesel	Diesel
Fuel consumption (combined I/100 km.)	5.7 L.	5.7 L.
length	4403mm.	4753mm.
width	1921mm	1921mm
height	1796mm	1796mm
clearance	160mm.	160mm.
Trunk volume	700kg.	800kg.
load capacity	3.3m3	4.4m3
air-conditioner	+	+
Central locker	+	+
steering wheel amplifier	+	+
Steering wheel height adjustment	+	+
armchairs' heating	+	+
Adjusting the driver's seat	+	+
Multi-function on-board computer	+	+
Carter protector	+	+
Rear cargo doors	+	+
Side cargo doors	+	+
ABS - anti-lock system	+	+
ESP / ASR - stabilization system	+	+
EBD - brake distribution system	+	+
AFU - extreme braking system	+	+
2 airbags	+	+
Cabin and trunk divider	+	+
fog headlights	205/60R16 C	205/60R16 C
Tire size	+	+
e-mail windows	cloth	cloth
seats	+	+
Audio system	+	+
Spare tire	+	+



## ABOUT COMPANY

Since 2023, Mekre LLC has officially become the representative of the German automobile brand OPEL in Georgia. Authorized showroom and service center is located in Tbilisi, D. Agmashenebeli Alley 118

Model line includes:

- Light vehicles
- Crossover, hatchback, passenger
- Commercial vehicles
- Van

Working hours Mon-Fri - 10:00 - 18:00 Saturday 10:00 - 15:00



opel.com.ge







opelgeorgia\_official